

(859) 881-7521 • Fax: (859) 885-7804 • www.rjcorman.com

5/29/2019

Please submit all inquiries and quotes to: Bradley McLennan, Funded Projects Administrator bradley.mclennan@rjcorman.com, 859-881-2352 phone

R.J. Corman Railroad Company / Nashville and Eastern, invites you to quote on any or all of the following items at your discretion:

<u>Material</u> Track Ties	<u>Quantity</u> 1,500	<u>Unit</u> EA	Description
Anchors	29,900	EA	136RE 6" Base
Track Spikes	85,000	EA	5/8" x 6"
Plates – NEW	19,900	EA	136RE 14" DSTP Square Hole
Welds 136RE	37	EA	136RE
Welds 136/115RE	13	EA	136/115RE
Welds 115/100RE	2	EA	115/100RE
Welds 115RE	4	EA	115RE
Welds 110RE	3	EA	110RE
Welds 115/110RE	2	EA	115/110RE
Tie Glue	16,570	TF	
Ballast	900	ΤN	

** Delivery of above items to 514 Knoxville Ave. Lebanon, TN.

- ** Please include freight as a separate line item
- ** Bulk delivery options for anchors, plates, and spikes acceptable
- ** Indicate availability and lead time
- ** All material must meet AREMA specifications
- ** Buy America Requirements (49 USC 323 (J)) (49 CFR Part 661) apply.
- ** Supplier must comply with Civil Rights Requirements (29 USC 623, 42 USC 2808) (42 USC 6182, 42 USC 12112) (42 USC 12132, 49 USC 5332) (29 CFR Part 1630, 41 CFR Parts 68 et seq)

PLEASE REFERENCE PROJECT #: 2016 NERR RTA QUOTES DUE BY 6/14/2019

R. J. Corman Equipment Company, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad/Ashland, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Allentown Lines, Inc. • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Bardstown Line R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Carolina Lines, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Central Kentucky Lines, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Cleveland Line, Inc. • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Nashville & Eastern Line R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Nashville & Western Line • Old Hickory Transload, LLC • Transit Solutions Group, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Material Sales • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Memphis Line R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Pennsylvania Lines, Inc. • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Tennessee Terminal, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Texas Lines, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Western Ohio Line, Inc. R. J. Corman Railroad Services, LLC • R. J. Corman Distribution Centers, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Group, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Switching Company, LLC • R. J. Corman Real Estate, LLC R. J. Corman Restaurant Corporation • R. J. Corman Signaling, LLC